
KAPPA APPAREL WOMEN
AUTUMN WINTER 2023

O F F I C I A L  P A R T N E R 
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KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000  
/ fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 / inquiry@kondor.com.pl / www.kondor.com.pl



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
QUIET SHADE MELANGE
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
18-4006M
19-4006

T-SHIRT
CO
SINGLE JERSEY
LOOSE FIT

31
40

17

WOVEN LABEL

CHAIN STITCHING 



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

EMBROIDERY

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
QUIET SHADE MELANGE
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
18-4006M
19-4006

TURTLENECK
CO, EL
SINGLE JERSEY
SLIM FIT

31
21

11



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l

AUTHENTIC GIRLS

AUTHENTIC WOMEN

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
QUIET SHADE MELANGE
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
18-4006M
19-4006

SWEATSHIRT
CO, PES
INSIDE BRUSHED
LOOSE FIT

31
40

18

WOVEN LABEL

CHAIN STITCHING 



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

JACQUARD BANDA

EMBROIDERY

AUTHENTIC WOMEN

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
QUIET SHADE MELANGE
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
18-4006M
19-4006

SWEATSHIRT
CO, PES
INSIDE BRUSHED
REGULAR FIT

31
40

19



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

JACQUARD BANDA

EMBROIDERY

AUTHENTIC WOMEN

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
QUIET SHADE MELANGE
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
18-4006M
19-4006

HOODED SWEATSHIRT
CO, PES
INSIDE BRUSHED
REGULAR FIT

31
40

20



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l

AUTHENTIC WOMEN

AUTHENTIC WOMEN

EMBROIDERY

METAL ZIPPERPULLER

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
19-4006

TRACKSUIT
PES, EL
VELVET
REGULAR FIT

31
40

21



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l

AUTHENTIC WOMEN

AUTHENTIC WOMEN

EMBROIDERY

METAL ZIPPERPULLER

JACQUARD BANDA

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
19-4006

TRACKSUIT
PES
TRICOT BRUSHED
REGULAR FIT

31
40

55

31
21

20
 



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l

AUTHENTIC WOMEN

AUTHENTIC WOMEN

EMBROIDERY

METAL ZIPPERPULLER

JACQUARD BANDA

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
19-4006

TRACKSUIT
PES
TRICOT BRUSHED
REGULAR FIT

31
40

56
 

31
21

20
 



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

AUTHENTIC WOMEN

CAVIAR19-4006

JACKET
PES
TRICOT BRUSHED STRETCH
REGULAR FIT

31
40

58
 

31
21

20
 

METAL ZIPPERPULLER

JACQUARD BANDA

TRANSFER LOGO



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

TRANSFER LOGO

CAVIAR19-4006

PANTS
PES
TRICOT BRUSHED STRETCH
SLIM FIT

31
40

57

JACQUARD BANDA



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

JACQUARD BANDA

EMBROIDERY

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
19-4006

PANTS
PES
TRICOT BRUSHED
REGULAR FIT

31
21

13



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

JACQUARD BANDA

EMBROIDERY

HEDGE GREEN
CAVIAR

17-6323
19-4006

PANTS
PES, EL
OTTOMAN
TIGHT

31
40

22

OTTOMAN FABRIC



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

JACQUARD BANDA

EMBROIDERY

AUTHENTIC
SINCE

NINETEEN
SIXTY

SEVEN

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
QUIET SHADE MELANGE
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
18-4006M
19-4006

PANTS
CO, PES
INSIDE BRUSHED
REGULAR FIT

31
21

15
 



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
QUIET SHADE MELANGE
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
18-4006M
19-4006

PANTS
CO, PES
INSIDE BRUSHED
REGULAR FIT

31
40

42

WOVEN LABEL

CHAIN STITCHING 



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
19-4006

VEST
PES     
TAFFETA
REGULAR FIT

31
40

23

WOVEN LABEL



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

EMBROIDERY

JACQUARD BANDA

ZIPPER PULLER

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
19-4006

JACKET
PES     
TAFFETA
REGULAR FIT

31
20

90



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

ZIPPER PULLER

HEDGE GREEN
CAVIAR

17-6323
19-4006

COAT
PES     
TAFFETA
REGULAR FIT

31
40

24

WOVEN LABEL



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
i n q u i r y @ k o n d o r . c o m . p l  /  w w w . k o n d o r . c o m . p l AUTHENTIC WOMEN

EMBROIDERY

ZIPPER PULLER

BRIGHT WHITE
HEDGE GREEN
OMPHALODES
MULBERRY
CAVIAR

11-0601
17-6323
13-4200
17-3014
19-4006

COAT
PES     
TAFFETA
REGULAR FIT

31
40

25



KONDOR Sp. z o.o. / 91a Św. Teresy  Street /  91-341 Łódź / POLAND / tel. (+48) 42 27 21 000 / fax (+48) 42 27 21 001 
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